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MOTOR CYCLE RACING IS ANGE
AND PERSONS ATTENDING THIS

DO SO ' ENTIRELY AT THEIR OWN RISK
It is a condition of admission that all persens
any Er:r:nnecjduu with the promotion and/or
tion and/op conduct of the meeting, m__dmg the
owners of the land, and the drivers and owners of ihe
vehicles, are absolved from liability arising out of
accidents heowsoever caused, resulting in ~ damage
an _m- personal injury to SPECth!i!’Qg

NO DOGS ALLOWED ON THE GO
PLEASE DRIVE CAREFULLY ON THE WA iunms
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100
101
107
120
141

171

173
176
177
180
208
217
234
241
243
258
264
273

319
450

G Forster

] France

F Yarwood
E Moffac

C G Harrison
C Pegg

D Brindley
1 Hambleton
R Bates

D R Davis
P Ormesher
P | Cooley
D Gilman
R Minion
W D Davies
R Hooper

L Crane

T Fodan

G Beresford

. P Laughton

A Austin

1 G Lindsay
M Sygrove

A Flowers
T Melvin
T Leadbitter

C A Wilkinson

R T Hudson
K Allen

| E P Mason
F May

(r Barber

G Walker

C Cartwright
G Linney

E Hawkins

A Parnham
M May

I ] Austin
C B Nadin
G Wanford
B Havcock

R Johnion

COMPETITORS

Machine

BSA 500
Matchless 350
Dot 250

Dot 250
Greeves 250

Dot 250, Triumph 500

Dot 250

Dot 250
Greeves 250
BSA 500
Greeves 250
Groeves 250
BSA 330, & 500
Cotton 250
BSA 500
Martchless 250
BSA 250

Dot 250
Tribsa 500
Grevstar
Greeves 250

Daor 250, Triumph 500

Dot 250
Dot 250

Dot 250
Dot 250

Matchless 250
Greeves 250
Dot 250
Cotton 250
BSA or RE 350
BSA 250

Dot 250

Ariel 500
Greevea 250
Dot 250

Dot 250
Gireeves 250
Velo 350
Greeves 250
BSA 250

Dot 250
Grreeves 250
D.M. N, 250
BSA 350

ATS 250, BSA 500

Town

Newcastle
Cheadle
Buxton
MNewoastue
Hvde
Northwich
Madelev
Hilton
Derby
Biggin
Bignal End
Basford

Loughborough

Povnton
Hollington

Earl Sterndale

Derby
Oswestry
Rugelev

West Bromwich

Meir Heath
Longnor
Belper
Bucknall
Stockport
Derbv
Hartington
Stafford
Rugelev
Littleover
Penkrides
Derby
Dufhelid
Crewe
Shavingron
Cheadle
Haughton
Leicester
Tean
Derby
Nantwich
Bucknall
Gt. Havwood
Stoke
Stafford
Cheadle
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Y0 c.c. Four Lap Heats first four to

WA

3.

173
176
217
264
Ard ~ dth
L i
48 W D Davies 83 | G Lindsay
69 G Berrisford 88 M Sygrove
80 A Austin 273 G Wanford
3rd 4th
171 K Allen 241 A Parnbham
177 G Barber 243 M May
180 G Walker 319 B Havcock

208 C Cartwright 350 R Johnson

drd 4th
6 R France 45 R Minion
12 E Moffat 63 L Crane
20 C G Harrison 234 E Hawkins
38 D Giiman Iiﬂ | 1 Austin
Srd Ath

-

srd 'jl kiﬁr 5th



R ]

0 cc. Four Laps Firs 3 in exch (0 Fina

% I
N
120 € A W!llunsnn Iﬂﬂ C Cartwright
141 R J Hudson 241 A Parnham
177 G Barber 258 1 ] Austin :
2 G Berestor 171 K Allen 35[1' R TJohnson '
N . adbitter 180 G Walker
L |
/o ( 3d dth Sth
1
63 L Crane 217 G A Linney
68 T Foden 243 M May
100 A Fiowers 264 'C B Nadin

173 T E P Mason 319 B Haycock

I‘ﬂ Fower 383 D Gilman 8 M Sygrove
" - -'-‘-'-:" T Shirt 45 R Minion 10t T Melvin ]
; 7 F Yarwood 77 P Laughton 234 E Hawkins |
e EHﬂEﬂt 80 A Austin 273 G Wanford |
RS R I:'IitH 83 | G Linsay

7 :md /) /  3nd 4th Sth




141

208

319

350
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e

100

171

______ 217

. 273
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st | i 2nd ..-{ ~ Tk Ird e

o RO .
't:fﬂﬂ:ﬂ' 3 2 :

7 F Yarwood 29 P Ormesher 177

20 C G Harrison 45 R Minion 241

21 C Pege - 83 J G Lindsay 264

22 D A Brindley 101 T Maeivin

;FQ(‘.L{. zt;d; l.?ﬁf- 3d 2/

2 D Fower 80 A Austin 234
25 R Bates 173 J E P Mason 243
63 L Crane 176 F May 258
77 P Laughton 180 G Walker -

e 7% 2l (2 3d 25
FINAL EVENT FIVE 6 Laps
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A Flowers
K Allen

G A Linney
G Warford

- 3

[/

G Barbear
A Parnham
C B Nﬂdiu

i AP

E Hawkins
M May
] J Austin

4th /) /J

A% QU{- 2nd ‘C? 3rd +! 'I. dch léj 7
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Stoke-on-Trent
SALES . SPARES - REPAIRS

SHAW'S

MOTOR CYCLES LIMITED

COMPETITION MACHINE SPECIALISTS

GREEVES

. s Y 4 ; :
o, ; T : ‘._..-'..- 2B
A, TR ]
o A Sl R
-
Also Main Agents DOT

We cater for all Scrambles and Trials enthusiasts

GREEVES and DOT
always available

Exchanges Welcomed — Hive Purchase Arranged

57 Waterloo Road, Burslem. Stoke-on-Trent
Telephone : Stoke-onTrent 84848

PR TSN Bl e e s b i b b e pak e e S d e S S e a R ER EE EETELESESE TS DA EE SIS S oS w o

ok 1 ?’-ﬂ’-ﬁ' e u;‘ -1;" ﬁiﬁ ISR L S A

won's, Nkeston, Derbiyy. Tel. 2507 LPH R

e ot
L

.

-l

e
il

AR

e
bow el

R

e
il i el

s

s
1Y

S5

L
el

e

LR
i

A o b

Ry

i e 1 L
Ca B IR L e ™

o S
e



